INTEGRATED DESIGN
The CKM's mechanically-driven pump is
integrated directly into the stainless steel
heating tank using a custom designed volute –
maximizing coolant flow while minimizing the
heater's footprint.
USER FRIENDLY
With the technician in mind, the CKM is

Temp. High Limit 205 °F (96°C)
Pump Power 70 W (50 Hz) / 97 W (60 Hz)
Flow 9 gpm @ 10 ft H2O (34.1 L/min @ 3 m H2O
Inlet/Outlet
SAE J1926/1:1 5/16-12
(SAE #16 STOR)
Ordering Information
CKM
Engine
Displacement
Power Supply Heating System
V Hz kW Amps Model Number
1000 – 1500 CID
15 – 23 L
120 60 3 25.0 CKM1030160-000
230 50 3 13.0 *CKM1030250-000
240 60 3 13.0 CKM1030260-000
1500 – 2000 CID
23 – 30 L
230 50 4 13.0 *CKM1040250-000
240 60 4 16.7 CKM1040260-000
2000 – 2500 CID
30 – 38 L
230 50 5 21.7 *CKM1050250-000
240 60 5 20.8 CKM1050260-000
2500 – 3000 CID
38 – 50 L
230 50 6 26.1 *CKM1060250-000
240 60 6 25.0 CKM1060260-000
* – CE-compliant
(All other models – UL/C-US recognized)
Optional Inlet/Outlet Adapter Fittings (CKM Models only)
From To Part Number Part Description
SAE
#16 STOR
0.75”
hose barb HB-16STORX3/4HB
#16 STOR to ¾” hose
barb adapter. Installs in
#16 STOR female inlet
or outlet of heater.
SAE
#16 STOR
1.0”
hose barb HB-16STORX1HB
#16 STOR to 1” hose
barb adapter. Installs in
#16 STOR female inlet
or outlet of heater.
H
W D
HOTflow®Heating System
CKM
© 2020 Hotstart
DS-CKM-E
2021-1/rev6